
                                                                              

 
Transfer Messe Tulln 

 

Abfahrt Bahnhof Tullnerfeld 
Richtung Messe Tulln 

 
 

09:00 
09:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:05 
11:30 
12:05 
12:30 

 

13:05 
13:30 
14:05 
14:30 
15:05 
15:30 
16:05 
16:30 

 
 
 
 
 



   

 

 
 

Transfer Messe Tulln 
 

Abfahrt Messe Tulln 
Richtung Bahnhof Tullnerfeld 

 
 

 

09:10 
09:40 
10:10 
10:45 
11:10 
11:45 
12:10 
12:45 

 

          13:10 
13:45 
14:10 
14:45 
15:10 
15:45 
16:10 
16:45 


